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CHILTON, KYM
62 MEEMAR ST,

CUMULATIVE SERUM BIOCHEMISTRY

Date 04/12/23
Time 07:20
Lab No 96151337
FASTING

Sodium

Potass.
Chloride

Bicarb

An.Gap

Gluc

Urea

Creat

eGFR

Urate

0.45)

T.Bili 16
Alk.P 83
GGT 160
ALT 32
AST 25
LD 181
Calcium
2.60)

Corr.Ca
2.60)

Phos

T.Prot 68
Alb 42
Glob 26
Chol 6.0
Trig 4.8
Lab No 96151337
Date 04/12/23

Birthdate: 07/09/1973
Telephone: 0733599915
24-75405335
4220355521
(07) 3121 4555
MCENIERY, DR. PAUL TIMOTHY
DOWNS, DR. ELENA
MCENIERY, DR. PAUL TIMOTHY
01/07/2024
11/07/2024 7:09 am
E/LFT (MASTER)
12/07/2024 2:03 am
N
R
N
HDL, LPA, CK, 25T
N
21/03/24 29/05/24 05/07/24
09:00 09:45 10:46
75475971 75405205 75405316
FASTING RANDOM RANDOM
137 139 137
4.3 5.1 5.7
104 102 104
28 29 24
9 13 15
5.2 5.7 4.5
4.8 5.5 5.4
84 84 78
> 90 > 90 > 90
0.36 0.35 0.30
17 19 16
95 108 94
260 213 149
54 62 57
33 39 34
193 193 199
2.41 2.48 2.42
2.31 2.36 2.30
1.0 1.1 1.2
75 76 73
46 47 47
29 29 26
5.7 3.8 4.1
4.0 2.1 2.1
75475971 75405205 75405316
21/03/24 29/05/24 05/07/24

07

CHERMSIDE QLD 4032

Age: Y50

11/07/24

:09

75405335
FASTING

141
4.7
106
28
12
5.0
5.4
77

> 90

0

2

2.

.36

20
90
126
44
34
169
.42

38

1.1
68
44
24

3.8

1.3

75405335
11/07/24

Sex:

044300BB

mmol/L
mmol/L
mmol/L
mmol/L
mmol/L
mmol/L
mmol/L
umol/L
mL/min
mmol/L

umol/L
U/L
U/L
U/L
U/L
U/L
mmol/L

mmol/L

mmol/L
g/L
g/L
g/L
mmol/L
mmol/L

FASTING
137-147)
3.5-5.0)
96-109)
25-33)
4-17)
3.0-6.0)
2.5-8.0)
60-130)
over 59)

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(0.12-



Tests Completed:SE E/LFT, SE HDL, SE LP(A), SE CK
Tests Pending
End of Report

cc: ELENA DOWNS 420868EL



